IAS IPCSD Committee Meetings schedule 2020

	Industrial Drives Committee
	Friday 16th October 10am – 11.30am EST
Mahesh Swamy
mswamy@ieee.org 

	Transportation systems Committee
	Saturday 17th October 10am – 11.30am EST
[bookmark: _GoBack]Bulent Sarlioglu
sarlioglu@wisc.edu 

	Renewable and sustainable energy conversion systems Committee
	Friday 23rd October 10am – 11.30am EST
Adel Nasiri 
nasiri@uwm.edu 

	Industrial Power Converters Committee
	Saturday 24th October 10am – 11.30am EST
Luca Solero 
luca.solero@uniroma3.it 

	Power Electronic Devices and components Committee
	Saturday 31st October 10am – 11.30am EST
Tanya Gachovska
tgachovska@yahoo.com 

	Electrical Machines Committee
	Saturday 7th November 8.00am – 9.30am EST
Akira Chiba 
chiba@ee.e.titech.ac.jp 

	IPCSD Industrial Power Conversion Systems Department
	Wednesday 4th November 10am – 11.30am EST
Pericle Zanchetta Pericle.zanchetta@nottingham.ac.uk 

	IPCSD Standards
	Friday 13th November 11am – 12.30pm EST
Emmanuel Agamloh Emmanuel_Agamloh@baylor.edu 





